
1

NET LEASE DENTAL PORTFOLIO
TWO SOUTHERN NJ SINGLE TENANT OPPORTUNITIES 

327 TOWNSHIP LINE ROAD, ELKINS PARK, PA

OFFERING  
MEMORANDUM

SINGLE TENANT NET LEASE DENTAL OPPORTUNITY
DENSE & AFFLUENT PHILADELPHIA SUBURBAN MARKET

OFFERING  
MEMORANDUM

JESSE DUBROW
Director, Investment Sales
215.883.7392 
jdubrow@hellomsc.com



2

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. MSC 
Retail cannot verify it and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about its accuracy.  

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates provided by MSC Retail are for 
discussion purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of a 

property, location or market.

JESSE DUBROW
Director, Investment Sales
215.883.7392 
jdubrow@hellomsc.com

Executive Summary 

Investment Highlights

Offering

Parcel Overview

Northwest Aerial

3

4

5

6

7

Southeast Aerial

Tenant Profile

Location Overview

Montgomery County Overview

Philadelphia Regional Overview

8

9

10

11

12



3

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

ADDRESS 327 Township Line 
Road, Elkins Park, PA

BUILDING TYPE Freestanding

BUILDING SIZE 4,052 SF w/ lower level

LEASE 5 years

LOT SIZE .55 AC

YEAR BUILT 1945/2013

PARKING TOTAL 26 Spaces

PARKING RATIO 6.42 per 1,000 SF 

PROPERTY SUMMARY

ASKING PRICE  $1,760,000  

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

CAP RATE   7.50%  

MSC Retail is pleased to present a premier investment opportunity: 
a single-tenant, net-leased dental property located in Elkins Park, 
Montgomery County, Pennsylvania. This location is operated by The 
Smilist, a leading Dental Support Organization (DSO) with a network of 
over 100 dental offices across six Northeastern states.

In 2024, The Smilist secured $285 million in funding to support its 
aggressive growth strategy and strengthen its operational infrastructure. 
Demonstrating their long-term commitment to this location, The Smilist 
recently executed a brand-new 5-year NNN lease extension.

Strategically positioned in the affluent and densely populated suburbs of 
Philadelphia, the property benefits from a surrounding population of over 
230,000 residents within a 3-mile radius, with an average household income 
of $98,000. This location offers investors a stable, income-generating asset 
backed by a strong tenant with significant market presence.

The property is situated directly across from two major medical 
institutions—Jefferson Health’s Elkins Park campus (550+ beds) and 
Temple University’s Jeanes Hospital (146+ beds). The immediate area is 
a hub for medical and health activity, with Elkins Park emerging as one 
of Montgomery County’s most active corridors for healthcare-related real 
estate development.

Dental practices remain highly desirable investments due to the high 
relocation costs and patient retention challenges, which often result in 
long-term occupancy. This offering provides investors with the opportunity 
to acquire a strategically located, healthcare-adjacent property in a robust 
submarket of Greater Philadelphia.



4

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
Single tenant NNN lease: The Smilist, situated on Township Line Road with a traffic count of 20,838 vehicles per day (VPD)

The Smilist just signed a 5-year lease extension further showing their commitment to the location

Strategically located in the heart of Elkins Park, PA, an affluent area boasting a population of 230,000 and an average 
household income of $98,000 within a 3-mile radius

Exceptional dental investment opportunity with a longstanding operational history spanning 15+ years

Secured by a corporate-backed lease guarantee from The Smilist, a northeastern-based Dental Support Organization 
(DSO)

Minimal landlord responsibility ensures a passive investment opportunity for investors

Conveniently situated directly across from two major medical institutions—Jefferson Health’s Elkins Park campus (550+ 
beds) and Temple University’s Jeanes Hospital (146+ beds). The immediate area is a hub for medical activity. 



5

OFFERING
RENT GRID

Annual Monthly

Current $132,000 $11,000

LEASE SUMMARY

Tenant The Smilist

Lease Type NNN

Guarantor Corp. Guarantee

Term 5 Years 

Options None

Repairs and 
Maintenance Tenant responsible 

Taxes Tenant responsible 

Insurance Tenant responsible

Roof/ 
Structure/Lot Reimburse Landlord



PARCEL OVERVIEW

ACRES .55 AC

BUILDING  
SIZE 4,052 SF w/ lower level

PARKING 
TOTAL 26 Spaces

PARKING 
RATIO 6.42 per 1,000 SF

TOWNSHIP LINE ROAD (20,838 VPD)TOWNSHIP LINE ROAD (20,838 VPD)



Muriel R. King, MA
Audiologist

550+ Beds

NORTHWEST AERIAL

Greater Philadelphia
Oral Surgery

The Pavillion

TO
W

NS
HI

P 
LI

NE
 R

OA
D 

(2
0,

83
8 

VP
D)

TO
W

NS
HI

P 
LI

NE
 R

OA
D 

(2
0,

83
8 

VP
D)

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME  
OF $98,000 IN A 3 MILE RADIUS

AVERAGE POPULATION OF
230,000 IN A 3 MILE RADIUS



Elkins Park
Veterinary Hospital

146+ Beds

SOUTHEAST AERIAL

TO
W

NS
HI

P 
LI

NE
 R

OA
D 

(2
0,

83
8 

VP
D)

TO
W

NS
HI

P 
LI

NE
 R

OA
D 

(2
0,

83
8 

VP
D)

Extendicare
Health Care

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME  
OF $98,000 IN A 3 MILE RADIUS

AVERAGE POPULATION OF
230,000 IN A 3 MILE RADIUS



9

TENANT PROFILE

The Smilist Dental is a leading dental services organization (DSO) that has rapidly expanded across the Northeast and Mid-Atlantic regions 
of the United States. Founded in 2014, The Smilist focuses on providing high-quality general, cosmetic, orthodontic, pediatric, and specialty 
dental care through a growing network of patient-centered practices.

In 2024, The Smilist received a significant $285 million funding investment to further accelerate its growth and enhance its operational 
capabilities. As of 2025, The Smilist operates more than 100 locations across six states — including New York, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, 
Connecticut, Massachusetts, and Rhode Island — making it one of the fastest-growing DSOs in the country.

The organization’s success is built on its partnership model, which supports affiliated dental practices with back-office services such as operations, 
billing, compliance, and marketing, allowing dentists to concentrate fully on patient care. The Smilist is recognized for its modern facilities, 
adoption of advanced dental technologies, and a strong commitment to delivering an outstanding patient experience.

Backed by substantial capital and a strategic growth plan, The Smilist is poised to continue expanding its footprint while maintaining its 
dedication to clinical excellence and personalized service.



10

LOCATION OVERVIEW

PHILADELPHIAPHILADELPHIA

ELKINS PARK PRIME LOCATION
30 minutes to 
PHILADELPHIA

ELKINS PARK DEMOGRAPHICS
1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Population 14,337 236,900 691,437

Average HH 
Income

$149,870 $98,063 $90,625



11

MONTGOMERY COUNTY OVERVIEW
MONTGOMERY COUNTY UNIVERSITIES

TOP EMPLOYERS

LANCASTER

YORK

BERKS

LEBANON

SCHUYLKILL LEHIGH
NORTHAMPTON

BUCKS

MONTGOMERY

CHESTER

DELAWARE

PHILADELPHIA
SITE

830,915
Residents

TOP

50
Best counties  

to live in the U.S.

2nd
Wealthiest  

county in PA

3rd
Most populous 
 county in PA

$92,302
Med. HH Income

COUNTY STATS



12

7.2 MILLION
8th Largest Population

PHILADELPHIA MSA
Philadelphia is the largest city in the commonwealth of Pennsylvania and the sixth-most populous US city, with an estimated population of 1,576,251 

as of 2021. The greater Philadelphia region, known as the Delaware Valley, is the ninth largest combined statistical area in the United States, with a 

population of 7.2 million. Located between New York City and Washington DC, Philadelphia is at the core of the country’s wealthiest and most densely 

populated region – 46 million people live within a 200-mile radius with a combined income of $1.46 trillion. 40% of the US population lives within a day’s 

drive of Philadelphia, and 60% of the population is within a two-hour flight. The desirability of Philadelphia is further highlighted by its low cost of living 

compared to other large metropolitan statistical areas including New York, DC and Boston. These factors, along with Philadelphia’s incredible global 

access,deep talent pool and attractive cost of doing business have helped key industries in the region to thrive.

$490 BILLION
Gross Regional Product

7.2 MILLION
9th Largest MSA Population

#13
Millennial Growth Rate Over 
the Nation’s 30 Largest Cities

Housing Value & Opportunity
(National Association of Builders)

#1
City for Culture

(Travel & Leisure Magazine)

#1
104

Colleges & 
Universities

#22
Nation’s Population Growth

$2.93 BILLION
Philadelphia School Capital Projects 

Over Next 5 Years

#6
Largest City in the Country

PHILADELPHIA REGIONAL OVERVIEW



13

This is a confidential brochure intended solely for your limited use and benefit in 
determining whether you desire to express any further interest in the purchase of 
the herein referenced “Property”.

This brochure was prepared by MSC Retail, Inc., and has been reviewed by 
representatives of the owners of the property (“Owner”). It contains selected 
information pertaining to the Property and does not purport to be all-inclusive or 
to contain all of the information which prospective purchasers may desire. It should 
be noted that all financial projections are provided for general reference purposes 
only in that they are based on assumptions relating to the general economy, 
competition, and other factors beyond the control of MSC Retail, Inc. or Owner 
and, therefore, are subject to material variation. Additional information and an 
opportunity to inspect the Property and plans will be made available to interested 
and qualified investors. Neither Owner, MSC Retail, Inc. nor any of their respective 
officers nor employees, have made any representation or warranty, expressed or 
implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of this brochure or any of its contents, 
and no legal commitments or obligations shall arise by reason of this brochure 
or any of its contents. All square footage measurements must be independently 
verified. 

Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to reject any or all 
expressions of interest or offers to purchase the Property and/or to terminate 
discussions with any person or entity at any time with or without notice. Owner 
shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any person or entity reviewing 
this brochure or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until a written 
agreement satisfactory to Owner has been fully executed, delivered, and approved 
by Owner and any conditions to Owner obligations thereunder have been satisfied 
or waived. By receipt of this brochure, you agree that this brochure and its contents 
are of a confidential nature, that you hold and treat it in the strictest confidence, 
and that you will not disclose this brochure or any of its contents to any other entity 
without the prior written authorization of Owner nor will you use this brochure or 
any of its contents in any fashion or manner detrimental to the interest of Owner or 
MSC Retail, Inc. 

It is essential that all parties to real estate transactions be aware of the health, 
liability and economic impact of environmental factors on real estate. MSC does 
not conduct investigations or analysis of environmental matters and, accordingly,
urges its clients to retain qualified environmental professionals to determine 

whether hazardous or toxic wastes or substances (such as asbestos, PCB’s and 
other contaminants or petrochemical products stored in under-ground tanks) or 
other undesirable materials or conditions, are present at the Property and, if so, 
whether any health danger or other liability exists. Such substances may have been 
used in the construction or operation of buildings or may be present as a result of 
previous activities at the Property.

Various laws and regulations have been enacted at the federal, state and 
local levels dealing with the use, storage, handling, removal, transport and 
disposal of toxic or hazardous wastes and substances. Depending upon past, 
current and proposed uses of the Property, it may be prudent to retain an 
environmental expert to conduct a site investigation and/or building inspection. 
If such substances exist or are contemplated to be used at the Property, special 
governmental approvals or permits may be required. In addition, the cost of 
removal and disposal of such materials may be substantial. Consequently, legal 
counsel and technical experts should be consulted where these substances are 
or may be present. While this brochure contains physical description information, 
there are no references to condition. Neither Owner nor MSC Retail, Inc. make  
any representation as to the physical condition of the Property. Prospective 
purchasers should conduct their own independent engineering report to verify 
property condition. 

In this brochure, certain documents, including leases and other materials, are 
described in summary form. The summaries do not purport to be complete nor, 
necessarily, accurate descriptions of the full agreements involved, nor do they 
purport to constitute a legal analysis of the provisions of the documents. Interested 
parties are expected to review independently all relevant documents. The terms 
and conditions stated in this section will relate to all of the sections of the brochure 
as if stated independently therein. If, after reviewing this brochure, you have no 
further interest in purchasing the Property at this time, kindly return this brochure 
to MSC Retail, Inc. at your earliest possible convenience. 

Photocopying or other duplication is not authorized. This brochure shall not be 
deemed an indication of the state of affairs of Owner, nor constitute an indication 
that there has been no change in the business or affairs of Owner since the date of 
preparation of this brochure. 

All zoning information, including but not limited to, use and buildable footage 
must be independently verified.

DISCLAIMER



OFFERING MEMORANDUM
JESSE DUBROW
Director, Investment Sales
215.883.7392 
jdubrow@hellomsc.com


